



JULIAN M. JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION CORP.



6191 140TH AVE NW
RAMSEY, MN 55303
PHONE: (763) 323-2900
FAX: (763) 323-7579

**INVOICE
NO.**

8171

PO # 16 - 3613

BILL TO: CITY OF BLAINE, MN
10801 TOWN SQUARE DR
BLAINE, MN 55449-8101

JOB NO: SMALL JOBS

RECEIVED

SEP -1 2016

INVOICE DATE	INVOICE NO.	CUSTOMER NO.	PAYMENT TERMS	CONTRACT NO.
8/29/2016	8171	CITY09	Net 30	

EMERGENCY WORK
87TH LN NE

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
6	HR LOWBOY	199.00	1,194.00
12	HR QUAD DUMP TRUCK	136.00	1,632.00
5.5	HR SINGLE AXLE DUMP TRUCK	115.00	632.50
29	HR LABOR	88.00	2,552.00
28	HR FOREMAN	105.00	2,940.00
5	HR 236 SKID STEER	138.00	690.00
17	HR LINK BELT 80	200.00	3,400.00
66	TON GRAVEL	8.50	561.00
20	TON RIVER ROCK	20.00	400.00
11.5	TON RIP RAP	36.00	414.00
6	YD BLACK DIRT	15.00	90.00
3	LD DUMP FEE	75.00	225.00
31	FULL BUNKER BLOCK	65.00	2,015.00
8	HALF BUNKER BLOCK	55.00	440.00
270	SF STRAW BLANKET	0.35	94.50
1	BAG SEED	23.00	23.00
108	SY FABRIC WOVEN	1.00	108.00
54	FT 18" HDPE	14.60	788.40
1	18" COUPLER	100.00	100.00
15	BAGS OF CONCRETE	5.00	75.00
1	WARNING LITES	221.33	221.33
1	20%	3,719.15	3,719.15

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!



JULIAN M. JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION CORP.



6191 140TH AVE NW
RAMSEY, MN 55303
PHONE: (763) 323-2900
FAX: (763) 323-7579

INVOICE NO.

8171

BILL TO: CITY OF BLAINE, MN
10801 TOWN SQUARE DR
BLAINE, MN 55449-8101

JOB NO: SMALL JOBS

INVOICE DATE	INVOICE NO.	CUSTOMER NO.	PAYMENT TERMS	CONTRACT NO.
8/29/2016	8171	CITY09	Net 30	

TOTAL AMOUNT **22,314.88**

giving to pay
Jim H

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!